Enterprise Networks EMEA
Core Products FOR
DATA CENTRE
NETWORKS
Autumn
2014
In
Innovation

rapid deployment for your campus LAN or data centre facility. All trunks are shipped with strain-relief clips that allow for the tool-less
installation in Pretium PCH Plug and Play Systems housings.
Order Example:
A696924TDZAA023M	 24-fibre  MTP-MTP OM3 Plug & Play trunk with Universal polarity,  600 mm legs on both ends. 23 m long,
	 pulling grip on End A outside the drum, and protective grip on End B.
Select the trunk’s length (plug-to-plug): replace YYY with 001 to 999; M = metre
Fibre Core Products for Data Centres Copper Core Products for Data Centres Core Product Resources
Pretium® Plug & Play™ Universal Modules 28EMEA Data Centre Core Products
Pretium® Plug & Play™ modules provide the interface between the
MTP® connector on the trunk and the LC duplex jumpers that connect
directly into the electronics or as a cross-connect in the main
distribution area (MDA). The internal wiring based on universal
polarity ensures the correct fibre polarity throughout the entire
system independent of how many modules are implemented within
the link. Specially designed indents in the shutters ensure that the
end faces of the connectors are never touched. In addition, the
shutters are visual fault locator (VFL) compatible allowing easy port
identification whilst defusing the VFL light to provide adequate
eye safety.
Pretium Plug & Play Universal Modules
Fibre Type OM3 OM4 OM2 Fibre Type
Connector Type Catalogue Number Catalogue Number Catalogue Number Adapter Colour Front
PC CCH-UM24-05-93T CCH-UM24-05-93Q – Aqua
UPC – – CCH-UM24-04-89R Blue
EMEA Data Centre Core Products 27
Fibre Core Products for Data Centres Copper Core Products for Data Centres Core Product Resources
EMEA Data Centre Core Products 29Standard Pretium® Duplex Patch Cables
Fibre Type OM3 OM4 OS2 Fibre Type
Cable Colour Aqua Aqua Yellow Cable Colour
Connector Type Catalogue Number Catalogue Number Catalogue Number Connector Colour
PC E797902TNZ20xxxM E797902QNZ20xxxM Aqua
UPC E787802GNZ20xxxM Blue
LSZH SC Duplex to LC Duplex Uniboot Patch Cable with Reverse Fibre Polarity Option
Pairwise Flipped All SC Duplex LC Duplex Uniboot
Fibre Type OM3 OM4 OS2 Fibre Type
Cable Colour Aqua Aqua Yellow Cable Colour
Connector Type Catalogue Number Catalogue Number Catalogue Number Connector Colour
PC E577902TNZ20xxxM E577902QNZ20xxxM Aqua
UPC E727802GNZ20xxxM Blue
LSZH™ LC Duplex to LC Duplex Uniboot Patch Cable With Reverse Fibre Polarity Option
Polarity Application Connector Connector